––
IC100 EVO
Parametric controllers for air conditioning PN 10/18 JULY
Product News 10/18 1 / 10
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY - EmersonClimate.com - Dixell@Emerson.com
Dixell introduces its new family of controllers IC100
EVO available in 32x74mm (panel mounting) and 4 DIN
formats. The great flexibility allows its use in several

 Product News 10/18 10 / 10
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY - EmersonClimate.com - Dixell@Emerson.com
5. How to order
5.1 Controllers
I C 1 0 8 C X – A 1 C 0 0
I C 1 0 7 D – A B C 0 0
A B C
Power supply Display RTC
1 12Vac/dc 0 No  0 No
2 24Vac/dc 1 Yes 1 Yes
5.2 Keyboards
V I 6 1 3 – A B 0 0 0
A B
Probe Buzzer
0 No  0 No
1 Yes 1 Yes
V 2 I 8 1 0 – A B C 0 0
A B C
    Buzzer Probes Type of mounting Color
0 No No P No  0 White
1 Yes No W Yes 2 Black
2 No Yes
3 Yes Yes
V T I C 1 0 – 0 B 0 0 0
B
Type of mounting
0 Panel
1 Wall
6. Prices
Please contact our sales department for prices and further information.
7. Availability and orders
The models are available; please contact our sales department for delivery time.